Cr1S

COLERAINE

TRADE SALES

Citroen Nemo 1.3 HDi LX [non Start/Stop] | Aug

2015

Vehicle Features

'Extenso’' foldable front passenger seat, 6 lashing points for
securing loads, 12V socket, 15" steel wheels, ABS, Ancenis
woven cloth upholstery, Diesel particulate filter, Drivers airbag,
Electric front windows, ESP, Full size spare wheel, Immobiliser,
Pack plus - Nemo, PAS, Radio/CD and mp3 player, Sliding
nearside side loading door, Temp spare wheel

116 Bushmills Road, Coleraine, BT52 2BS

Office: 02870357949 | james: 07719019646 | tony: 07850036737

Miles: 88036
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1248
CO2 Emission: 124

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: AP15SXU

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

3864mm
1684mm
1721mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1800KG

46.3MPG

72.4MPG

60.1MPG

45L
5 SPEED
98MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 16.4s

Engine Power BHP:

73.8BHP



