

Citroen Nemo 1.3 HDi LX [non Start/Stop] | Aug 2015

Vehicle Features

'Extenso' foldable front passenger seat, 6 lashing points for securing loads, 12V socket, 15" steel wheels, ABS, Ancenis woven cloth upholstery, Diesel particulate filter, Drivers airbag, Electric front windows, ESP, Full size spare wheel, Immobiliser, Pack plus - Nemo, PAS, Radio/CD and mp3 player, Sliding nearside side loading door, Temp spare wheel

Miles:	88036	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	White	
Engine Size:	1248	
CO2 Emission:	124	
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)		
Body Style:	Van	
Reg:	AP15SXU	

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	3864mm
Width:	1684mm
Height:	1721mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	1800KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	46.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	72.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	60.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	98MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	16.4s
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP